
Round 3: Cognitive Knowledge - 1st Year
Name Roll Email address

Kanishka gf202345339 kanishka@shooliniuniversity.com
Anshita Rathore gf202347866 anshitarathore@shooliniuniversity.com
Kavy Singh Ranawat GF202342831 kavysinghranawat@shooliniuniversity.com
Naitik Sharma gf202348743 naitiksharma@shooliniuniversity.com
Arvinderjeet gf202341233 arvinderjeet@shooliniuniversity.com
Sanjeet gf202345285 sanjeetbakshi@shooliniuniversity.com
Pradyumn gf202348996 rajput2182001@gmail.com
Sidhant gf202346087 sidhantsharma@shooliniuniversity.com



Round 3: Cognitive Knowledge - 2nd Year
Name Roll Email address

Vinayak Awasthi gf202218584 vinayakawasthi@shooliniuniversity.com
Asmi goyal gf202218101 asmigoyal11@gmail.com
Radhika Kanwar gf202344308 radhikakanwar@shooliniuniversity.com
Anant Chaudhary gf202217577 anantchaudhary@shooliniuniversity.com
Ranish goyal gf202217662 renishgoyal121@gmail.com
Prabhakar Lal gf202218129 prabhakarpoke@gmail.com
SAKSHI KHACHARIYA gf202218711 patelsakshi9110@gmail.com
Radhe Garg gf202218040 radhegarg2003@gmail.com



Round 3: Cognitive Knowledge - 3rd Year
Name Roll Email address

Lokesh Rawat gf202111136 lokeshrawat@shooliniuniversity.com
Akhil Goyal gf20218596 akhilgoyal@shooliniuniversity.com
Sristi gf202111785 sristigaur@shooliniuniversity.com
Shubham Sharma PGD202349201 shubhamsharma01@shooliniuniversity.com
Gaurav pgd202349806 gaurav06@shooliniuniversity.com
Vikas Chouhan gf20206856 vcvikaschouhan@gmail.com
Saurabh Singh gf202110452 saurabhsingh@shooliniuniversity.com
Muskan gf20217567 muskansharma1@shooliniuniversity.com


